
GOLDEN BEAR FS GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SOBA 00:29:42.29 24

2 LIMR 00:31:29.19 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

KING 00:30:52.29 4

AVEN 00:26:35.87 3

PA 00:28:20.58 3

INDE 00:29:18.16 3

KERM 00:29:10.98 3

RFKE 00:30:13.93 3

HANF 00:34:12.28 3

MCLA 00:27:31.98 2

SELM 00:28:09.88 2

EXET 00:29:43.98 2

CENL 00:31:02.99 2

WSHG 00:32:07.52 2

FARM 00:37:00.83 2

COAL 00:25:19.94 1

HNWE 00:25:54.64 1

ELDI 00:29:14.94 1

DINU 00:37:15.42 1
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GOLDEN BEAR FS GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 SOBA 00:29:42.29 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1304 Lori Gonzalez 00:25:08.18 2

2 7 1369 Jacquelin Gomez 00:25:52.04 3

3 31 1368 Katelyn Freer 00:31:24.33 5

4 32 1367 Karla Cervantes 00:31:25.13 6

5 41 1370 Jocelyn Morales 00:34:41.76 8

6 44 1366 Genesis Arteaga-Cruz 00:36:08.52 (10)

7 49 1372 Kaylie Verdugo 00:40:52.46 (12)

2 LIMR 00:31:29.19 5 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1354 Sofia Gonzalez 00:24:18.28 1

2 11 1353 Isabella Gonzalez 00:27:12.64 4

3 35 1356 Angeline Santiago 00:32:00.79 7

4 43 1355 America Morales 00:35:26.56 9

5 47 1352 Angelina Galindo 00:38:27.67 11
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GOLDEN BEAR FS GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1313 Reyna Diaz SO 00:24:15.42 AVEN

2 1 1354 Sofia Gonzalez SO 00:24:18.28 LIMR

3 0 1358 Ashley Ramirez FR 00:24:25.68 MCLA

4 0 1364 Amanda Luna FR 00:24:51.53 SELM

5 2 1304 Lori Gonzalez SO 00:25:08.18 SOBA

6 0 1318 Mia Corona FR 00:25:19.94 COAL

7 3 1369 Jacquelin Gomez FR 00:25:52.04 SOBA

8 0 1334 Celeste Peralta FR 00:25:54.64 HNWE

9 0 1378 Alisson Limon SO 00:25:55.70 PA

10 0 1347 Natalie Emmersen FR 00:26:33.82 KING

11 4 1353 Isabella Gonzalez FR 00:27:12.64 LIMR

12 0 1314 Isabella Maldonado FR 00:27:28.96 AVEN

13 0 1350 Isabella Ochoa FR 00:27:53.95 KING

14 0 1341 Isla Zepeda FR 00:28:01.56 INDE

15 0 1315 Jitzelle Roman FR 00:28:03.23 AVEN

16 0 1342 Dyane Castro Marquez SO 00:28:14.18 KERM

17 0 1325 Zafirah Almanzar SO 00:28:19.20 EXET

18 0 1339 Jasleen Kaur FR 00:28:23.08 INDE

19 0 1359 Caylee Cisneros FR 00:28:31.06 RFKE

20 0 1344 Amberlyn Hernandez SO 00:28:36.67 KERM

21 0 1349 Bonnie DeMoss FR 00:28:49.45 KING

22 0 1317 Olivia Perez FR 00:29:05.07 CENL

23 0 1373 Jasmine Gallardo SO 00:29:06.61 WSHG

24 0 1375 Elina Acol SO 00:29:14.63 PA

25 0 1324 Maya Gutierrez FR 00:29:14.94 ELDI

26 0 1376 Emely Alcantar SO 00:29:51.41 PA

27 0 1361 Alina Rodriguez SO 00:30:00.34 RFKE

28 0 1357 Nevaeh Dine FR 00:30:38.29 MCLA

29 0 1345 Isabella Villar SO 00:30:42.10 KERM

30 0 1327 Kenzy Hardin FR 00:31:08.76 EXET

31 5 1368 Katelyn Freer SO 00:31:24.33 SOBA

32 6 1367 Karla Cervantes SO 00:31:25.13 SOBA

33 0 1365 Daisy Machado FR 00:31:28.24 SELM

34 0 1338 Lesley Iglesias SO 00:31:29.84 INDE

35 7 1356 Angeline Santiago SO 00:32:00.79 LIMR

36 0 1360 Devani Ochoa SO 00:32:10.40 RFKE

37 0 1331 Melony Karabian SO 00:32:40.70 HANF

38 0 1330 Azusena Rodriguez FR 00:32:55.06 FARM

39 0 1333 Nefertity Zendenos SO 00:32:56.52 HANF

40 0 1316 Jasmine Foster FR 00:33:00.92 CENL

41 8 1370 Jocelyn Morales SO 00:34:41.76 SOBA

42 0 1374 Nevaeh Maldonado SO 00:35:08.43 WSHG

43 9 1355 America Morales SO 00:35:26.56 LIMR

44 (10) 1366 Genesis Arteaga-Cruz FR 00:36:08.52 SOBA

45 0 1332 Harley Nelson SO 00:36:59.62 HANF

46 0 1321 Anali Jarquin FR 00:37:15.42 DINU

47 11 1352 Angelina Galindo FR 00:38:27.67 LIMR

48 0 1348 Mia Rodriguez SO 00:40:11.96 KING

49 (12) 1372 Kaylie Verdugo SO 00:40:52.46 SOBA

50 0 1329 Valeria Ramirez FR 00:41:06.59 FARM
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